


UDIENZA MONOCRATICA
RUOLO GIUDICE DOTT. SANTORO
venerdì 18 aprile 2025
	Num.
	Numero Fascicolo
	Imputato
	Ora

	1. 
	PM: N2019/004982  
GIP: N2019/003800  
DIB: N2022/001277  

	
	09:00

	1. 
	  PM:N2019/011291- GIP:N2020/003813- DIB:N2021/002437
	
	 09:00

	1. 
	  PM:N2024/007252-  DIB:N2024/001226
	
	 09:00

	1. 
	185/24 SIGE
	
	10:30

	1. 
	  PM:N2020/004904- GIP:N2020/006951- DIB:N2022/000340
	
	 12:00

	1. 
	  PM:N2020/003417-  DIB:N2021/001947
	
	 14:30

	1. 
	  PM:N2021/005069-  DIB:N2022/001003
	
	 14:30





AULA “G”
DE CASTELLO



Ultimo aggiornamento 09/04/2025
